MODERN CONVENT SCHOOL

DATESHEET
CBSE PRACTICAL EXAMINATION 2023-24
S. No. Date Day Subject
1 12.01.2024 Friday Biology
2 16.01.2024 Tuesday Yoga
17.01.2024 and . :
3 18.01.2024 Wednesday & Thursday Physical Education
4 18.01.2024 Thursday Computer Science
20.01.2024 and . :
5 27.01.2024 Saturday & Monday Business Studies
6 23.01.2024 Tuesday Mass Media Studies
22.01.2024 and .
7 73.01.2024 Monday & Tuesday Physics
23.01.2024 and
8 24.01.2024 Tuesday & Wednesday Accountancy
9 24.01.2024 Wednesday Psychology
10 25.01.2024 Thursday Political Science
11 29.01.2024 Monday Painting
12 03.02.2024 Saturday History
05.02.2024 and .
13 06.02.2024 Monday & Tuesday Economics
05.02.2024 and :
14 06.02.2024 Monday & Tuesday Chemistry
Note:

1. The dates for Marketing & Information Technology Practical will be intimated shortly.

2. Students should come in proper school (Winter) uniform and carry their school ID cards.

3. Students will be reporting as per timings and batches alotted to them by their respective
subject teachers.

4. The information about reporting timings and batches will be shared with the students in their
class whatsapp group.



